Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2019/2020

TC Meckenbeuren-Kehlen (20592 )
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Anlage
Am Bahndamm, 88074 Meckenbeuren

Sportwart/in
Jocham, Thomas
T 0160 90540207 th.jocham@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dunger, Oliver
T 0173 9122369 oliver.dunger@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Marco Berner; T 07541/4893313

m 01733714185; Marco.Berner@zf.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bartosch, Markus
Ogrizek, lgor (CRO)
Gotterbarm, Tobias
Klameth, Frank
Schwarz, Sergej
Schwartz, Andreas
Berner, Marco
Eberhardt, Michael
Huljic, Vinko
Huber, Luca
Dunger, Oliver
Dunger, Felix
Berens, Nick
Wicker, Mark
Frohlich, Markus
Achenbach, Utz
Maier, Florian
Moldt, Harald
Dunger, Max
Thurau, Patrick
Chevalier, Maurice
Moldt, Jirgen
Kebig, Daniel
Hainmuller, Moritz
Schroder, Bernd
Gengenbacher, Lukas
Ackermann, Stefan
Proyer, Nils

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18500501
18851378
17950242
18702939
18307918
19201839
18150320
17101200
18104313
19950412
16650361
10050234
10653467
18304376
17302700
17503063
18150397
17750154
19850067
18650521
10558479
17650749
18002383
18150128
17453679
18350440
16650593
10062232

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
29 Gorbach, Paul (AUT) 10161166 LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
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